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Ultima Choke
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Deixou sua...

Partitura escrita por Gerson Lima Filho

Digitalizada por Leandro Melquiades

Galileu

Teclado

Fernandinho

Intro
01

4x

02

4x

(A')

8x

/

Naquela via...
Eu me rendo...

Deus Emanuel...

>

(A'')

8x

(B)

03

8x

(C)

04

7x

/

Galileu...

05

Refrão

06

7x

07

3x

/

08

4x

Intro

3x

/

7
3x

09

Fala

/

8x 3x

10

3x

/

Galileu...

6

11

Refrão
12

/

7x
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